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General information about company

Scrip code

517449

Name of the company

MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository 1_1e1d (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To¢a] as a
(111) shares . =({IV)+ % of
I held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 10 1943155 1943155 |42.41 1943155 1943155 | 42.41
Group
(B) Public 4573 2639045 2639045 |57.59 2639045 2639045 | 57.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4583 4582200 4582200 | 100 4582200 4582200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}I eges d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ockedin |P'c98¢¢or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares : : . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of itv shar
Category | of eriymnsg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . " held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Ssa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No |total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 42.41 1943155
Group
(B) Public 57.59 1901319
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@)Y} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3844474
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N toul [ Shrtlang | Nemberof oine i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- . : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up . B asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) equity equit Depository | (VII) =" per SCRR, of
shares share); Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held V) | ;47 [ VD (Vy+  |Asa%of }C(lass eg: | Class |l v fing
eg:
) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu -, 1943155 1943155 | 42.41 1943155 1943155 | 42.41
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 10 1943155 1943155 | 42.41 1943155 1943155 | 42.41
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 1943155 1943155 | 42.41 1943155 1943155 | 42.41
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
(e) Foreign Portfolio |4 32057 32057 |07 32057 32057 |0.7
Investors
(Slu)b'TOta] (B) 2 32657 32657 | 0.71 32657 32657 |0.71
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 4288 1504650 1504650 | 32.84 1504650 1504650 | 32.84
i.Individual
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 214845 214845 |[4.69 214845 214845 |4.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 277 886893 886893 | 19.36 886893 886893 | 19.36
(specify)
f;b'TOtal (B) 4571 2606388 2606388 | 56.88 2606388 2606388 | 56.88
Total Public
Shareholding
4573 2639045 2639045 | 57.59 2639045 2639045 | 57.59
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4583 4582200 4582200 | 100 4582200 4582200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4583 4582200 4582200 | 100 4582200 4582200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P ledge(‘:l or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o\ (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a .
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L. percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible W securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H Indian
(a) 42.41 1943155
(SI‘;b'TOtal (A) 12.41 1943155
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 12.41 1943155
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(e) 0.7 32057
Sub-Total (B) 071 32057
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 32.84 1165924
(a(i)) 4.69 214845
(e) 19.36 488493
Sub-Total (B) 56.88 1869262
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

57.59 1901319
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3844474
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 3844474
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

N
KRISHNASAMARAIJ

N
MUTHULAKSHMI

RANGANAYAKI
N

MAHITHA
VIJAYAKUMAR

JANARDHANA
NAIDU
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR
VENKATKUMAR

NIVEDITA
LAKSHMI
NARAYANASWAMY

PAN (II)

AABHNS607F

AAVPM2841G

AAWPN3613Q

AAXPVI713G

ABLPV0218R

ACFPV6285P

AEYPNOO73L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

751767

160491

188000

22600

10100

45000

210000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (AV)+
(V)+ (VD

751767

160491

188000

22600

10100

45000

210000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

16.41

3.5

4.1

0.49

0.22

0.98

4.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

751767

160491

188000

22600

10100

45000

210000

Class eg:y

Total

751767

160491

188000

22600

10100

45000

210000
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Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

16.41

3.5

4.1

Shareholding Pattern.html
0.49

0.22

0.98

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

16.41

3.5

4.1

0.49

0.22

0.98

4.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
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Number of
equity shares
held in 751767
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160491

188000

22600

10100

45000

210000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Ig;;?:h‘(’)ﬁ:l};fs 1 |AJEYAVELNARAYANASWAMY | ADITYA VIJAYAKUMAR | KRISHNASAMRAJ N | Click here to go back
PAN (1I) AFAPN0930R AJCPA2642P AKQPK1314H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 453000 55255 46942 1943155

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 453000 55255 46942 1943155
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 9.89
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21 1.02 42.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 453000 55255 46942 1943155

Class eg:y
Total 453000 55255 46942 1943155

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.89 1.21 1.02 42.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.89

1.21

1.02

4241

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

453000

55255

46942

1943155

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) SHANTHI V Click here to go back
PAN (II) AADPV2366F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 62630 62630

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 62630 62630
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37 1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 62630 62630

Class eg:y

Total 62630 62630

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.37 1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

1.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6263

6263

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Overseas
corporate
bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELGI EQUIPMENTS
LIMITED

NIVIAM
CORPORATION

PAN (1)

AAACE4784E

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

76

1

15

51

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51005

296355

80000

22726

257900

156000

156000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

51005

296355

80000

22726

257900

156000

156000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11

6.47

1.75

0.5

5.63

3.4

34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51005

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern.html

296355

80000

22726

257900

156000

156000

16/22



7/6/2017

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern.html

Shareholding Pattern.html

Class eg:y

Total

51005

296355

80000

22726

257900

156000

156000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

6.47

1.75

0.5

5.63

3.4

34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.11

6.47

1.75

0.5

5.63

34

34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46005

293555

80000

22726

23300

Reason for not providing PAN
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Textual

providing PAN Information(1)

Reason for not ‘ ‘ ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

36

91

277

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17238

85669

886893

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

17238

85669

886893

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.87

19.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17238

85669

886893

Class eg:y

Total

17238
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

1.87

19.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

1.87

19.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17238

85669

488493

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The details of PAN of the concerned shareholder is not available with the Company/ RTA.
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