General information about compan	y
Scrip code	517449
Name of the company	MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (2		V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1943155			1943155	42.41	1943155		1943155	42.41	
(B)	Public	4573	2639045			2639045	57.59	2639045		2639045	57.59	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4583	4582200			4582200	100	4582200		4582200	100	

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	aber of xed in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.41					1943155
(B)	Public				57.59					1901319
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3844474

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (IX		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	!	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	1943155			1943155	42.41	1943155		1943155	42.41
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	1943155			1943155	42.41	1943155		1943155	42.41
(2)	Foreign			•				•	•		,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	1943155			1943155	42.41	1943155		1943155	42.41
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	32057			32057	0.7	32057		32057	0.7
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	32657			32657	0.71	32657		32657	0.71
(3)	Non-institutions						-	•	•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	4288	1504650			1504650	32.84	1504650		1504650	32.84

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	214845			214845	4.69	214845	214845	4.69
(e)	Any Other (specify)	277	886893			886893	19.36	886893	886893	19.36
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4571	2606388			2606388	56.88	2606388	2606388	56.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4573	2639045			2639045	57.59	2639045	2639045	57.59
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		4583	4582200			4582200	100	4582200	4582200	100
Total (A+B+C)		4583	4582200			4582200	100	4582200	4582200	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.41					1943155
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.41					1943155
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.41					1943155
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(e)				0.7					32057
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.71					32057
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							

(a(i))				32.84				1165924
(a(ii))				4.69				214845
(e)				19.36				488493
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.88				1869262
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.59				1901319
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				3844474
Total (A+B+C				100				3844474

		Iı	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	N KRISHNASAMARAJ	N MUTHULAKSHMI	RANGANAYAKI N	MAHITHA VIJAYAKUMAR	JANARDHANA NAIDU VIJAYAKUMAR	VIJAYAKUMAR VENKATKUMAR	NIVEDITA LAKSHMI NARAYANASWAMY
PAN (II)	AABHN5607F	AAVPM2841G	AAWPN3613Q	AAXPV9713G	ABLPV0218R	ACFPV6285P	AEYPN0073L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	751767	160491	188000	22600	10100	45000	210000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	751767	160491	188000	22600	10100	45000	210000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.41	3.5	4.1	0.49	0.22	0.98	4.58
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	751767	160491	188000	22600	10100	45000	210000
Class eg:y							
Total	751767	160491	188000	22600	10100	45000	210000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	41	3.5	4.1	0.49	0.22	0.98	4.58
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying							
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying							
Underlying							
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41	3.5	4.1	0.49	0.22	0.98	4.58
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of							

total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	751767	160491	188000	22600	10100	45000	210000
Reason for not	providing PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individua	ıls/Hindu undivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJEYA VEL NARAYANASWAMY	ADITYA VIJAYAKUMAR	KRISHNASAMRAJ N	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFAPN0930R	AJCPA2642P	AKQPK1314H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	453000	55255	46942	1943155
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	453000	55255	46942	1943155
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	1.21	1.02	42.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg:X	453000	55255	46942	1943155
Class eg:y				
Total	453000	55255	46942	1943155
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.89	1.21	1.02	42.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

1	1	Shareholding Falleminiini	1	!
convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.89	1.21	1.02	42.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	453000	55255	46942	1943155
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANTHI V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPV2366F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62630	62630
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62630	62630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	1.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	62630	62630
Class eg:y		
Total	62630	62630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	1.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6263	6263
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	arial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7						
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ELGI EQUIPMENTS LIMITED				NIVIAM CORPORATION
PAN (II)			AAACE4784E				ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	76	1	15	51	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51005	296355	80000	22726	257900	156000	156000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51005	296355	80000	22726	257900	156000	156000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	6.47	1.75	0.5	5.63	3.4	3.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of secu	rities (IX)	•	•		•
Class eg: X	51005	296355	80000	22726	257900	156000	156000

			Shareholding F				
Class eg:y							
Total	51005	296355	80000	22726	257900	156000	156000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	6.47	1.75	0.5	5.63	3.4	3.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	6.47	1.75	0.5	5.63	3.4	3.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46005	293555	80000	22726	23300	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•			•
l	T	Ī	Т	T.	T.	Ī	Т

Reason for not				Textual
providing PAN				Information(1)

Any Other (specify)								
a : 133								
Searial No.	8	9						
Category	Clearing Members	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	91	277					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17238	85669	886893					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17238	85669	886893					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	1.87	19.36					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	17238	85669	886893					
Class eg:y								
Total	17238	85669	886893					

0.38	1.87	19.36
0.38	1.87	19.36
in shares (XII)		
17238	85669	488493
viding PAN		
	0.38 in shares (XII) 17238	0.38 1.87 in shares (XII) 17238 85669

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The details of PAN of the concerned shareholder is not available with the Company/ RTA.